

H

ITEM NO.43

COURT NO.11

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).5353/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 27/04/2013 in SBCMP No.1962/2012, of  
The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JODHPUR)

SANTOSH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SHYAM LAL & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 10/03/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Sudeep Raj Saini, Adv.  
Mr. Rahul Tyagi, Adv.  
Mr. V.V.P. Singh, Adv.  
Ms. Pratibha Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Milind Kumar,Adv.  
Mr. Rajeev Singh ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 28th March, 2014.

[Usha Bhardwaj]  
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Sneh Bala Mehra]  
Assistant Registrar